Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Imp. / VX4 Imp.

Prova

Race started at 10:54:10

Indaial 0,000 Km
11/11/2018 10:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 10:54:10.582
2 1:11.412 10:55:21.994
3 1:12.449 +1.037 10:56:34.443
4 1:12.123 +0.711 10:57:46.566
5 1:12.928 +1.516 10:58:59.494
6 1:14.279 +2.867 11:00:13.773
7 1:14.993 +3.581 11:01:28.766
8 1:16.052 +4.640 11:02:44.818
9 1:12.929 +1.517 11:03:57.747
10 1:15.140 +3.728 11:05:12.887
11 1:19.380 +7.968 11:06:32.267
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
1 10:54:13.984
2 1:10.672 10:55:24.656
3 1:13.058 +2.386 10:56:37.714
4 1:14.793 +4.121 10:57:52.507
5 1:11.538 +0.866 10:59:04.045
6 1:16.205 +5.533 11:00:20.250
7 1:17.075 +6.403 11:01:37.325
8 1:16.459 +5.787 11:02:53.784
9 1:22.042 +11.370 11:04:15.826
10 1:12.700 +2.028 11:05:28.526
11 1:14.132 +3.460 11:06:42.658
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS
1 10:54:12.049
2 1:10.964 10:55:23.013
3 1:14.290 +3.326 10:56:37.303
4 1:11.254 +0.290 10:57:48.557
5 1:12.109 +1.145 10:59:00.666
6 1:16.296 +5.332 11:00:16.962
7 1:14.525 +3.561 11:01:31.487
8 1:18.357 +7.393 11:02:49.844
9 1:16.629 +5.665 11:04:06.473
10 1:27.979 +17.015 11:05:34.452
11 1:17.850 +6.886 11:06:52.302
(911) ODAIR JOSE CAMARGO
1 10:54:25.341
2 1:23.299 +2.214 10:55:48.640
3 1:21.085 10:57:09.725
4 1:21.752 +0.667 10:58:31.477
5 1:24.235 +3.150 10:59:55.712
6 1:23.567 +2.482 11:01:19.279
7 1:26.791 +5.706 11:02:46.070
8 1:33.915 +12.830 11:04:19.985
9 1:27.862 +6.777 11:05:47.847
10 1:24.853 +3.768 11:07:12.700
(5) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN
1 10:54:18.185
2 1:23.175 +0.896 10:55:41.360
3 1:22.279 10:57:03.639
4 1:31.115 +8.836 10:58:34.754
5 2:39.383 +1:17.104 11:01:14.137
6 1:54.854 +32.575 11:03:08.991
7 1:31.350 +9.071 11:04:40.341
8 1:46.178 +23.899 11:06:26.519
9 1:54.329 +32.050 11:08:20.848
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